611 Industrial Way West, Eatontown, NJ   07724    tel: 732-460-0212   fax: 732-460-0214    sales@advanced-control.com     www.advanced-control.com
 Frequency  Flatness 1dB  Supply  Standard
Part Range Gain (+/-dB) Compression IP3 Voltage Current Case
Number (MHz) (dB min) (max) (+dBm min) (+dBm typ) (VDC) (mA max) Style
PL32M30-40 0.01 - 32 14 0.5 30 40 24 250 S003
P100M33 1 - 100 30 0.5 33 43 24 800 P002A
P500I 30 - 500 40 1.0 36 45 28 1800 P002B
P894M33-45 824 - 894 40 1.0 33 45 24 2500 P002B
P894M40-50 869 - 894 35 1.0 40 50 15 5500 P001
P894M42-54 869 - 894 36 0.5 42 54 15 5500 P001
P900M44-54 800 - 900 36 0.5 44 54 15 6000 P001
P915M40-50 869 - 915 34 0.5 40 50 15 5000 3” x 7” x 1”
P915M42-54 890 - 915 36 0.5 42 54 15 5500 P001
P940M37-47 800 - 940 40 0.5 37 47 15 3000 P004
P940M48-58 935 - 940 10 0.5 48 58 110VAC - 19” RACK
P960M42-54 935 - 960 36 0.5 42 54 15 5500 P001
P960M47-57 935 - 960 42 0.5 47 57 24-30 6000 9.6” x 9.6” x 5.5”
ACAM7907 10 - 1000 30 1.0 33 43 15 1000 P003
PL1G34-44 20 - 1000 22 0.5 34 44 20 1000 S003
PL1G40-50 500 - 1000 27 1.0 40 50 110VAC 6000 19” RACK
PL1215M30-40 960 - 1215 40 1.0 30 40 15 600 P004
AP1225M40 950 - 1225 40 1.0 40 50 15 5500 P001
P1470M40 1450 - 1470 30 1.0 40 50 15 5000 P001
AP1500M33 800 - 1500 39 1.0 33 43 15 800 P004
P1600M41 1620 - 1660 50 1.0 41 51 15 3500 P005
P1700M42 1200 - 1700 30 1.0 42 50 15 7000 P001
P1700M41 1200 - 1700 35 1.5 41 50 12.6 5000 8” x 6” x 1.5”
P1700M42-52 1500 - 1700 65 0.5 42 52 15 7000 P006
P1700M33 1600 - 1700 40 0.5 33 43 15 2500 P004
P1800M40 900 - 1800 30 1.0 40 50 15 4500 P001
PL1850M42-52 1650 - 1850 33 0.5 42 52 24 5500 8” x 4” x 3”
PL1880M47-57 1805 - 1880 42 0.5 47 57 24-30 8000 9.6” x 9.6” x 5.5”
PL1R9G40-50 1700 - 1900 30 1.0 40 50 15 5500 P001
P1990M45 1930 - 1990 40 1.0 45 55 110VAC - 19” RACK
PL2G40-50 1000 - 2000 27 1.0 40 50 110VAC - 19” RACK
PL2G40-52 1000 - 2000 27 1.0 40 52 24 5500 P006
P2G33-43 1000 - 2000 30 0.5 33 43 15 1000 P004
P2G43 1000 - 2000 33 1.25 43 53 220VAC - 19” RACK
P2G40 1000 - 2000 43 - 40 50 15 - P001
PL2G37-47 1800 - 2000 20 1.0 37 47 24 2000 P001
PL2G46-56 1800 - 2000 20 1.0 46 56 110VAC - 19” RACK
PL2G42-52 1800 - 2000 30 0.5 42 52 15 4500 P001
PL2G48-58 1900 - 2000 35 0.5 48 58 24 10000 8” x 10” x 1.5”
PL2110M43-53 2000 - 2110 30 1.0 43 53 24 6000 P001
PL2200M44-54 1700 - 2200 36 0.5 44 54 24 6000 P001
P2290M36 2200 - 2290 40 0.5 36 46 24 2500 P004
PL2300M40-50 2100 - 2300 30 1.0 40 50 24 5500 P001
P2300M42 2200 - 2300 40 1.0 42 52 24 5500 P001
PL2400M40-52 1800 - 2400 40 1.0 40 52 110VAC - 19” RACK
P2500M40 1500 - 2500 30 1.0 40 50 24 5500 P001
AP2500G43 1500 - 2500 30 1.0 43 53 15 6500 P001
PL2R5G33-43 2300 - 2500 30 1.0 33 43 24 1500 P004
Advanced Control Components designs and manufactures high-
performance power amplifiers from 2 watts to several hundred
watts from RF through millimeter-wave frequencies.  The tables
below list a small portion of the units we have designed.  Most
parameters such as bandwidth, gain, noise figure, compression
point etc. can be tailored to your requirements.  Contact the factory
to discuss any modifications or additions of special functions such
as gain control, power monitoring, temperature compensation, etc.
All models are available with hermetic seal and high-rel screening
for mil and spaced-based applications.
POWER AMPLIFIERS
611 Industrial Way West, Eatontown, NJ   07724    tel: 732-460-0212   fax: 732-460-0214    sales@advanced-control.com     www.advanced-control.com
 Frequency  Flatness 1dB  Supply  Standard
Part Range Gain (+/-dB) Compression IP3 Voltage Current Case
Number (MHz) (dB min) (max) (+dBm min) (+dBm typ) (VDC) (mA max) Style
PL2R5G37-47 2400 - 2500 20 1.0 37 47 24 2000 P001
AP2505M37 2475 - 2505 35 0.2 37 47 220VAC - 19” RACK
PL2600M33-43 2000 - 2600 39 1.0 33 43 24 800 P004
PL2R6G40-50 2100 - 2600 30 1.0 40 50 24 5000 P005
PL2690M34-44 2670 - 2690 35 0.5 34 44 24 950 P004
PL2700M43-53 2500 - 2700 27 1.0 43 53 24 6000 P001
PL2R7G50-60 2500 - 2700 60 1.0 50 60 110VAC - 19” RACK
P3G37 2500 - 3000 30 1.0 37 47 24 3500 P001
PL3G40-50 2500 - 3000 30 1.0 40 50 24 5500 P001
AP3450M50 3150 - 3450 40 1.0 40 50 15 6000 P005
Notes: